Viking® Mag Drive Pumps
Sizes in Series: 9
Capacity to 30 M³/Hr (130 GPM)
Pressure to 14 Bar  (200 PSI)
Viscosity to 55,000 cSt (250,000 SSU)
Temperature -51°C to 260°C (-60°F to 500°F)
Eliminates pump seal
maintenance

• Pipelines
Applications
Model Number Key
Design
Standard:
M = Metric
U = Inch
Magnetic Coupling Size and Magnet
Torque Specifi cation - Drive Related:
A - 4 or 9 Ft-Lbs
B -14, 32 or 50 Ft-Lbs
C - 40, 90,135 or 180 Ft-Lbs
Coupling Size - Pump Related
A = Coupling used on GS, GG, HJ or HL,
B = Coupling used on HJ, HL, AS, AK or AL
C = Coupling used AS, AK, AL, KE or KKE
     G  S 8   5   5   M A-     MD2  A9     M
Magnetic Coupling Design:
Second generation and is
not interchangeable with
previous design.
Shaft Sealing:
8 = Sealless
5 = Casing Detail
Material of Construction:
5 = Cast Iron
Size:
GS
GG
HJ
HL
AS
AK
AL
KE
KKE
Drive Confi gurations
M = Motor mount*
B = Bearing carrier*
D = Direct drive*
R = Reducer drive
P = Purchased reducer
*To assure the proper bracket and outer magnet is supplied on an M unit (Motor Mounted Drive), the motor frame (NEMA or IEC) must be specified when ordering.
 For B and D drives, specify the shaft style (inch or metric) that will be required for proper mounting on the unit.
4  Viking Mag Drive Series
Viking® Benefits
■ Proven Design